
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 10 OF 17 - MARCH 12, 2011

AMA Supercross

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  57.6821

1 R. Dungey  58.0192

41 T. Canard  48.0193

45 V. Friese  38.2694

212 A. Albers  58.2865

9 I. Tedesco  38.2886

10 J. Brayton  78.3397

38 C. Blose  48.3968

374 C. Gilmore  58.3989

942 T. Simmonds  48.45110

39 M. Goerke  58.48711

47 J. Thomas  88.52012

198 J. Saylor  48.54013

722 A. Enticknap  48.54114

26 M. Byrne  58.57615

247 T. Parks  38.62516

677 J. Hussey  58.71817

520 T. Gallo  48.72618

50 M. Boni  78.75819

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  112.7881

10 J. Brayton  413.0992

1 R. Dungey  413.1953

41 T. Canard  313.2114

50 M. Boni  313.5085

9 I. Tedesco  213.7846

26 M. Byrne  313.7947

39 M. Goerke  213.8398

38 C. Blose  313.8889

942 T. Simmonds  313.96310

45 V. Friese  314.11511

374 C. Gilmore  514.66112

212 A. Albers  214.84413

47 J. Thomas  515.07514

520 T. Gallo  215.09915

247 T. Parks  415.10216

722 A. Enticknap  215.35217

198 J. Saylor  215.63918

677 J. Hussey  315.78619

314 A. Ray  126.88620

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 T. Canard  327.1431

7 J. Stewart  227.2622

10 J. Brayton  327.7173

1 R. Dungey  527.7444

9 I. Tedesco  228.5045

26 M. Byrne  429.2726

942 T. Simmonds  329.3677

38 C. Blose  229.4348

50 M. Boni  329.5689

39 M. Goerke  230.23310

47 J. Thomas  530.49011

45 V. Friese  130.60912

374 C. Gilmore  230.71313

520 T. Gallo  330.88714

212 A. Albers  231.01915

722 A. Enticknap  431.10416

247 T. Parks  431.12417

198 J. Saylor  431.36618

677 J. Hussey  431.79019

314 A. Ray  150.48720
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